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SERIES NPC/E
BELT FILTER PRESSES

Technical data

       Type               H2O consumption for belt washing at 6 bar                             Air consumption                            Dewatering capacity* (quarry sludge)                         Flocculant consumption  
                                                           m3/h                                             m3/h                                                            m3/h                                                             t/h S.S.

15

25

30

7-14

10-17

13-21

according to the type of sludge

8

8

10

NPC 2000/E

NPC 2500/E

NPC 3000/E

* according to the type of sludge

             

        Type           Width of filtering belts    Type of belts      Width of the machine      Length of the machine      Height of the machine           Weight                 Belt drive (kW)                    Sludge reactor   
                                                                                                        mm                                     mm                                    mm                              t                   (adjustable speed)                      (kW)

2000

2500

3000

jointed

jointed

jointed

3100

3600

4685

3000

3200

3240

5520

5500

6035

9,5

10,8

11,8

3

4

4+4

1,5

1,5

2,2

NPC 2000/E

NPC 2500/E

NPC 3000/E

Technical data


